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Projelt wspétinansuje m.st. Warszawa

—

(

B
72
Al

1

che i,‘fq
AHE

Eliminacje Bemowo 12.10.2022

Nazwisko

Wojtasiak
Ladosz
Dabrowski

Hromotskyi

Salamantin
Francuzik
Sudol
Pytkowski
Karpinski
Davydav
Warzocha

Kaczmarczyk

Yartas
Biletskyi
Kossek
Czuba
Ucinski

Berestowski
Wojnarowski

Wojno

Chlopcy klasy 8

Imie
Jakub
maciej

Bartlomiej
Bartosz
Krystian

Mikolaj
Milan
Wiktor
Adrian
Ilia
Jakub
Franciszek
Kacper
Maciej
Kiryl
Adam
Szymon
Yaraslav
Nazarii
Ignacy
Antoni
Mateusz
Radoslaw
Igor
Krysian

SP316
SP316
SP350
SP306
SP316
SP316
SP357
SP306
SP357
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29
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35
36
37
38
39

Nazwisko
Zaremba
Streciniuk
Kalisz
Bona
Dobrzanski
Karpiuk
Furmanek
Kalinski-Pazik
Sudyka
Bucholc
Kaminski
Przybylski
Baranowski
Kepka

Imie
Piotr
Kajetan
Bartlomiej
Andrzej
Adam
Dominik
Maciej
Bartosz
Oliwier
Stanislaw
Maksymilian
Adam
Jan
Stanislaw

Szkola
SP321
SP357
SP357
SP321
Sp357
SP316
SP357
Sp357
SP82
SP306
SP82
SP306
SP306
SP357

Wynik
390
387
387
386
386
385
384
384
384
378
366
360
358
351



